DATASHEET
KEY FEATURES
•	Fast	print	speeds	of	23ppm
•	Print	resolution	of	600x600dpi
•	High-quality	printing	with	excellent	colour
•	256MB	standard	memory;	optional
	 512MB	of	additional	memory
Epson	AcuLaser C2900N Series

3-year	on	site	ECPGRP40
Epson	AcuLaser	C2900N	Series
PRODUCT MODEL ORDER CODES
•  AcuLaser C2900N
•  AcuLaser C2900DN
WHAT’S IN THE BOX
•	Printer
•	Power	cable
•	Software	CD
•	Instruction	manual
•	Warranty	sheet
SUPPLIES
•	Black Toner Cartridge
	 (3.000	pages*)	 C13S050630
•	Double Black Toner Cartridge Pack
	 (6.000	pages*)	 C13S050631
•	Yelllow Toner Cartridge
	 (2.500	pages*)	 C13S050627
•	Magenta Toner Cartridge
	 (2.500	pages*)	 C13S050628
•	Cyan Toner Cartridge
	 (2.500	pages*)	 C13S050629
•	Drum Cartridge (CMYK)
	 (36.000	pages**)	 C13S051211
•	Initial Toner Cartridges CMYK
	 (1.000	Pages*)
*	 ISO/IEC19798	and	ISO/IEC24712	yield	test	reports
**	 Life	of	drum	cartridge	is	defined	based	on	continuous	printing.